Form 4.20
Rule 4.34 - CVL

The Insolvency Act 1986
Statement of Company's Affairs
Pursuant to section 95/99 of
the Insclvency Act 1986

For Official Use

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number

04963311

Name of Company

Carlton Financial Group Limited
1/ We
Stephen John Evans William Antony Batty
3 Field Court 3 Field Court
Grays Inn Gray's Inn
London London
WC1R 5EF WC1R 5EF

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs

as at 30 July 2009

Signed Date 30 July 2009

g\r:__tlc;rrg (B:zunyn& Co. For Official Use

Grays Inn Insclvency Section Post Room

London

WC1R 5EF i

=
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited. Glasgow & *AH7KHC7I*
A10 07/08/2009 133

COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4.34-CVL Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Carlton Financial Group Limited

on the 30 July 2009 the date of the resolution for winding up

AFFIDAVIT

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form.

| Stephen Willis of 48 Westbourne Park Road, London, W2 5PH

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked A ,A1,B&C
are to the best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to
the affairs of the above named company as at 30 July 2009 the date of the
resolution for winding up and that the said company carried on business as other

financial intermediation
MALLETTS SOLICITORS
Sworn/affirmed at 3 EIEL D (‘OURT

1B =1 — eV

GRAY'S INN

Date So-27 -7 1 A
tONDON

Signatures &\'ﬂ{\,—-— \_/\)\,U,-'\ WC1 R QE\E

Before Me WA G LYDIA FinNN M gl

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths or duly authorised officer.

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly requested to make
sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent are stated, and to initial any
crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the
above respects will mean that it is refused by the court, and will necessitate its being re-sworn.




Carlton Financial Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 July 2009

A - Summary of Assets

. ! Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Leasehold Land & Property 278,029.00 NIL

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Furniture & fixtures 48,795.00 1,000.00
Office equipment 41,306.00 1,000.00
Investment in CCF Limited 9,333.00 NIL
investment in CP LLP 2,169,033.00 NIL
Other Debtors/Prepayments 79,789.00 NIL
VAT Refund 33,943.00 Uncertain
Rent Deposit 221,627.00 NIL
Inter - Co loan - CCF Limited 7,272,489.00

Estimated total assets available for preferentiat creditors 2,000.00

Signature M L\)\,\‘,L_L Date ?9! d II 2034




Carlton Financial Group Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 30 July 2009

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,000.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
Employee Arrears/Hol Pay 8,258.86
8,258.86
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors (6,258.86)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders (6,258.88)
Debts secured by floating charges
Bank of Scotland 532,297.00
Other Floating Charge Holders 854,008.64
1,386,305.64
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges {1,392, 564.50)
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors NIL
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 555,833.69
Employees 41,069.84
Directors 69,599 .21
Infand Revenue 83,273.00
Group company loan 2,142,915.00
Accruals 210,549.00
3,103,239.74
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders}) (3,103,239.74)
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 1,392,564.50
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (4,495,804 .24)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 379,828.00
379,828.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (4,875,632.24)

Signature 8)‘(1%(,\ \{\) \AU\S Date 2?: !"\ 'l 1039




aneubig

000 4yp F21 Joodiaa) "yooQ suaeny) ‘Adudajosu; suchesadQ (YA SWIQISNT) PUR SNUIASY WH O0HD
zogl siBIso4ieal)  £090
ot'ezL 15t 1ZN9 ‘Aaung ‘Burtops ‘NesioH 18ans ubiH Zol ‘peAunoD Byl wawabeuey [3AR1L 2QO1D  Z0DD
9EZGL'E Nt 29 "abpuqwed ‘Aasanems 'ssaursng AembBuppong ‘asnoy (e1sAr) gosy| AJUaQ sqaI9 109D
STTEL rvi 6N3 '3qqy Weyepn ‘Pecy B3 9% ‘s wun SUORNIOS B3O NED 009D
95'081°0¢ Nd4 VLM ‘UOPUCT 'Frbb X08 Od MET UOXES YAD 804D
0Z'685"1 NHO ZAA ‘ucpuo] 'adeua] J2Issanold B0/ 1L "UNGD Auu) “Ly BiIng PITSOWO RIS 204D
or'9s1 NFZ ZAAN 'uopuo 'auer alebxQ 'asnoH Ja4es ‘v hun) Py esmadly 9040
ELbY v36 0ZMmL ‘weyb3 1eang ubiH oA 21 doysyiop Bweld 5049
vEELL dHE M ‘voInT "Aepp BICOUAQ e SSAUISNE IB|IWald SUONNIOS L1 uuod  +04D
00's9 MY EN7 "BNYSPIOIPaE "uoINT 'AAUQ AqQuy Zi prjubisag gam ARl £04D
T ao¥ LAD 'Auanog ‘6L | x0g Qd pi (adwns) x3pe4 204D
vevve QHS LM 'WOPUOT '19alS wozing | SOquR X3pa4 104D
TR T0F ¥ 103 ‘UopUoT 1aNEN YINoWXT 62 P17 seyddng sjoo) g suNwsydojuopBuey Q4D
¥¥25€ D1ir 0YD ‘uopAas) 'ABAN 1BGUOCY 'SPaYSWeI] SY] ‘g N i|\msong  zodad
08's5e's VYOI BAd '2JKSEIUET 'BUUY IS WeYA] ‘PEOY SPUBIPOCAA 5§ palw wid dS3 1032
15'049'C FHZ LLAL "UOPUCT 189AS PIFLIUM 9%~ 1euAse3 003D
96°11Z'6 V10 13§ 'uopuo] 188ns emuyinog oL | ‘Buping ut4 anig palwl sSWalsAg eleq veaouog  LOQD
15'618's 990 0ZML "weyly ‘gec xog Od P11 2ouRug Aesods0) lBIG 00aD
00'SLB'ZPL'T Y5 M uopua ‘asenbg Aejaxlag ge ‘asncy safieg d11 Siauued uolieD 8000
VE'SZE'S ¥36 €15 'anysyag Pydleq ‘pecy UokoH gt MToXWed 2029
eoaby T T 18 YD "Ised "Agio] jeal “apse) AqioD 'aayQ aleisy (loous) aeis3 apse] Aqred 9000
66661 381 LYH 'xass|ppiy ‘moLeH ‘peoy sbajjod gg-99 9id qen saindwoe) 5000
ZeweZ'y Q0L SLAML 'XBSSIDPIN 'WEIDS 'AY POOMLIT ‘06 X0F Od'3SNCH UNWS 'DUBLIY AUj PUBRODS JO yueg |BACY anoueERD Y020
0S°9EH 9L AD9 ILMS 'uopuct 'g10v 08 Od 's3)ey ssauisng JAISUNUISSM JO AND £0DD
0Z'26. NNZ | LMS 'Uopuo 'peoy lueid | 1-6 Shun P11 BunyBy 1weng wwnsue]y 022
05'96¥ AL ¥LOM, 'UOpUOT 18818 PIOPO MBN £01 WIOd 84ue] 182 100D
00°620'¢€ 90T NZD3J 'Uopuon 'anudny uouowbon) 2 suoAruen 0000
£00Z/80/8L UIAK) SleQ 8NUaGaP (UM AUndag
00°/6Z'ZES ZAL LH3 'ybinguip3 ‘punopy ayy PUBNOIS O yueE  vOHD
6¥'EST L dE NLDM 'UOPUOT 183115 YUHON MaN egt MI1YAS €080
00°028 ANE 11D 'J2IS30N019 'PROY WIBISIAA 1831 'UNOD) UBwW(Ng ¥ ROJL meyssay Walueg  Logd
oS e N3P EMS 'UOPUOT 'SlES) BPUOLLIQ | 'SHOYDS g sloud| ‘g 008D
86'SPE'T Ny vzad ‘abpuque) ‘Aesanems 'ssauisng AembBupjong ‘asnoy 1eisAiD 'luncosy (ARS) A3juaq sqq19 RMNESH ddd BXY  COVD
600Z/T0/S0 ‘WIND IBQ BINUAGSP (UBAIGH AuNJag

96'96Z'Z8 e £2N9 ‘Bupiom ‘Aaidiy “Wied ybnorogsung  ubiondn Sepue ap suaamg uoreg H [ aydicpy  ZovD
§1'Z08'Z AFS LHY "Iypay ‘swolpossy [upay ‘s tefuey uoteAY SNapelWyY  LOYD
05°450'L XHg pEND ‘Buniops 'weygoud "vodiy syecied s101dooSY VUBW UBlY  QOVD
3 i ssalppy aweN Aay

i

L

sioypaln fuedwon - g

I pajwi] dnolg) jeroueuld UolIeD

| abed 00 ¢ Ajeg Auojuy 6002/20/0€




002 r_o_ij
Fa

J {
~U s Ulc m ajeq \5}3 )g aimeubis
vzZ'esL'z ' R rze L1X0 ‘Angueg ‘6¥4 x08 Od SUOJEPOA  EDAD
veZ0E'L NEZ #3171 191590197 'aue sAa juownesq L0S wana Busia - ZoAD
8Z°055 ddZ §¥H ‘iauuld ‘aauqQ S1EpSPEIS) ¢ Jeqyy Waeasen  LOAD
EL'GEL 106 9AA "UOPUODT 'YRwsAwIEH YN J9MO07 0T '9SNCH JBLAA PID m sBuipjoy paenbues  00AD
100Z/20/81 USND) SlBQ SINUagap (USAIS Auniag
91'502'/5¢ a0 0ZAL 'usaio pjayd)Bu3 'proy YosoULCN 'asnoH 1e1g asel malpuy  Z01D
002z Q70 ZLN ‘UOPUOT M0y SIBWWNS (| 'BSNCH SSOIUR|S Pl pienBajes SQL 1OLD
187712 N2 X LM 'UOpUOT 'BNbS AS|9Ja8 JO'MOY SUMOPSUET 62 S19MO|J SEYILEL 001D
00°00g'L XH8 ¥2NO ‘weyqoy ‘Hodiny syecie, P uonelay ABsauks oS0
000 HdS ZM, “'uopuo 'peoY Nied SUINOJISIAA Bt sl uBYdAS  S0SD
00'098°LL AV9 WZ0T 'uopuo ‘slebioolN 62 UOSLUBIIIAA 2 WIWS  ¥DSD
£E'E85'69 XAG ML 'UOPUDT 19N BIOW SBWOY | £ 'ASNOH HDIMBUION ‘006 08 Od M1 Avedwog saweris  €0SD
8Y'LER'D FH¥ Y03 'uopuo Jaans uopbuluey og dT1 welsiaqiey 1sug 18udaids  Z0SD
0522 ANE MIM 'WOpUDT 98NS UNOW 8 ouUYBIES  LOSD
00'¥ZE AYS LA ‘UCINT 'BAuQ AGIY 2 AN'OD BUNUQ-S3AAIBS  00SD
L00Z/20/81 (URAID Sle(] BIMUBQSP (UMD AUnoag
000 AMNY 6LAAS UCDUOT ‘UOP3IQUIAA 'B381d IISPI0T L S9ASSY UEl  LOWD
Q0'S0L'S HMS NZOM 'Uopuo ‘puess gg SJBIBM 13908 00HD
Wit 3r6 611 ‘Wosd3 'ss0[D AP § Bled Weus €049
obsLe ATB O0ZMS LUOPUOT *sUBT [|IH UOULED €5 Ja|qut eddilud  ZodD
08'8¥E V18 GAMN 'UDPUOT 'BUBT YD 8oy 'asnoH AngsBury vediaded  1L0dD
0T'61L9'POL vHZ NLDJ ‘UopucT ‘SRouIQ) LIOGIOH +-¢ ‘3SNOH Uyl SalARY L '100]4 WIS P17 SJOUBW|DYICRd 004D
0€'692 4NO 018N ‘*x383(POIN‘2BpUXQMN ‘SUBT BUIA "8SNOH Jepad Buile ISN LOND
¥SLEF'L 7€ LYN YOIMION ‘OFZE X08 Od '8)i7 Uciun YomIoN AWay2S 91 dnoID LOUN YIWMION  OGND
200Z/£0/3L ‘WSS B1RQ 2INMUIGaP LBAI Qundag
¥0'ZO5'E 84S M LOpUoT 'adeld sBpuques § uebey sbioasy  goWD
L00Z720i81 (UBAID 8l aInuagap uaalg Alunaag
65 ¥SE'EE f90 ENL Silepn abpuqun . 'uaasg uoifue ‘peoy uojbue ‘asnoy jleyisny ABORWN 4 IS LOWD
159426 r3S LA 'UOPUOT J93NS SALeYD OF an|o sHEW  SOWD
81522 H18 9/ ‘UCPUOT 'YIIWSI3WWeH ‘peoy esjuadsy /9 Aeqg suefiopy  sowD
2082 %09 520M "uopuon ‘AemsBupi €01 Joold Wig P17 UORBOIUNUILLOD LISPOW  POWD
00°9¢L 104 049 ‘Aaung ‘uophorg ‘Aspyg ‘aso|) uiddid g1 Buiuea|) MOpUIMY ST EOWD
D0'00Z'6 W9 NZOM 'UOpUOT 19aig Wepy 9| diysusuped YOOIGIN BUL  ZOWD
00'08¢"} gy £19 119)S50N0|D) e SNY 181S30NC(Y "HUNOY SUMOPSUET QvE L P sgeisbessay  LOWD
000051 b 2LHY ‘weysioy ‘peoy Aspequiy | £ auOIg WeW  0OWD
yavsl DIE XM 'UOPUOT J8BAG Uop:nog 9 sseudx3] 00D
99'9ES 6L YL SIM 'UCPUOT '0£6F X0F Od ‘P SYINY 130 Slunosoy Apadory anege Buey sauor 061D
8b'180'L NdS 13 JUSH BUCISPIRIY 'RECY PIOJUSY ‘|l ASXIn 2ld SUONNOS WO UL GOID
00es2'es DNE LAN "UORUOT 'PROY UGISZ GgZ Jamat U0iSNT U004 RIE 'SBILN2DS 9 AoUDADSY| SWIOIENYD PUR DNUBASYH WH LOMD
3 i sSaIppy sweN Aay
sioupatn) Auedwod - 9
pajwi] dnoigy |eoueuld uollen
Z abey ‘00 ® Aneg Auojuy 6002/L0/0€




aimeubis

[ 7R TAA:TA S Bujeto) sauy Q6

00'006'ZL HYE LN 'SHEOUBAS “YBd YINaWAl § A3jleaym uely  LOMY
62°058'L HdS ZM 'UOPUOT ‘PEOY Yied SUNOGISam v I uaudals  0oMY
Z5°008'vP N0 0ZML ‘AaLing ‘usaD plays|Sul 'prOY YCIOYLON 'BSNCH BIG 93BL MIIPUY  0OLY
TrZaL'S N1z gan 'sbpuaxn ‘peoy Asmod 0/ 'siBug 8yl folop el LOWY
00'c 880 N1 'sliosa 36puquny 'uaaisy uaibue ‘peoy uolbue 'AsNoH ||ByIsny Aexoep SIouUBrY  DOWY
86'699'y coeuo Jamy,g Buiods oleD SIUOW 'd YUEG DASH 'BdIy §SadUld ANUBAY g 1IZepAy UBLPY  0OMY
85'¥8L'L gH6 £35 ‘Ulealnoelg ‘880l %201 L8 NOWIIAA URUBY  0OM3
£8°L29'e Y6 EEM ‘UOPUGT 'SUBPIRD j2I0W(RY 62 Auaseay eolled 0043
£8'LrZ'y 'S8 2N 'auyspiojpag ‘uoinT 'aso|] uoixe gL euiapy euySap Low3
81'626'¢ AQ9 248 1SINYSISIUD ‘BNUINY SUIPNEQ § uosuyor Aj@y  00M3
BY 2102 X9E | LN ‘uopucT 'a1ebyinog mapN 'auQ (eAoY "Iouew yied $§3ould LGE uaslg asino 0093
0£'806'6 dQZ TN UOPUOT “YEd SPISPOOAA 'PROY USPIOH 62 'G 1eld woolg Apu1l  00H3
ar'sLL'zL Y6 TNL WX 'Sl 86puqun] '2bpuGLIOcIS ‘peCY MOPEB B S,q0%BF wBeubeug Aer  oov3

£D0Z/L0/8] UBAID 3lEQ 2INUSGaP UBAID Ao
6TPALLL HdG ZA 'UOPUOT "pROY sed SWNOMSOA 8 SIIM UBUdaS  90MD
£002/20/81 UBAID B1B(Q 21NUAGap (UBAD Aundag
09'5ZP'9gL HHE EENL 'SYBOUSASS ed Wnowdld § A3llBUM UBlY  SDMD
00'00% 88 2dS "anysian ‘Angsties ‘[endsoy 1usig Aingsijes ‘leaddy sielg Aluey) asnoH Uotipd - POARD
8y'1e8'e D36 J1ANS "UOpUCT ‘9961 X0g Od ‘souBLly AJQWIM GNID  ZOMD
8QIEt A8 SZND "131ep BB ‘PEOY BpNOLS S0P soipey Je) YLOMILAM  LOMD
CLYEL'T anNg pLM 'UoguoT BROY YINUSIawileY 08 PRI SWOMBN A 20AD
3 SSaIpPpPY awepN A3y
” sioyparn Auedwon - g
: paywi] dnoig) [BIouBUl4 UOIED
€ abeq ‘00 ¢ Aneg Auojuy 6002/20/0¢




ﬁv T ) C i Om/\ 298] ?(32 /J \IJW\NL/VN ainjeublg

BTR'6LE Bullelo) s /1

IR HHE CLNL JUS)Y '$HEOUIASS "ed yinowd|d § AFILVIHAM T UBIY  LOMH
5822 Hd$§ ZAA ‘UOpUOT] ‘PROY YIEBJ 3UINOGISSAA 8P SIM UBYdaS  0OMH
189'2¢ 3d6 £H3 'Binquip] *abpuquieiunog pgL ‘MIEWALD ' |3ART 'MOC) SLIYT paliw Aynb3 Jouagn 00NH
Zre'oe NAG 4ZAL "Asung 'usar praysbun 'peoy YOLUUON 'ISN0H (B NI SURPIUD 6661 1SY 1 §8391SNi| @3B | UNSAr JBYdoISuYD pUe 33vL 95IN0T BUINEY Z01H
662'02 1100 0ZMUL “Aanung uadig plays|bus “peoy yoroyuoN 'asnoH [eig d3vLesmol euliey  LoLH
0LE'VE NA0 0ZML 'uasi pleyaIBug “peoy JoJIYUON 'BsnoK [BIg 33vL UeniS maipuy  Q0LH
9181 £12 675 '3NuHIAY 1005 'PEOY DIELXUIAA 'PIBWISIEA DID vosusAaig BNy LosH
pLL'gL gwg LA UepUs "arenbg Aslaylag gE 1004 IS S1OHDS 3 00SH
L1902 AP 6LMS 'UOPUDT “UCPSIGLUIA '308|d ||SPIOT £ S3A33Y Wem vel  QOWH
£91's Dd9 §¥OY Y 'BUIDLIMOID 'INUBAY BU | ZZ S3SSON D ZOWH
glg'ce 980 £NL Way 'syean obpuqun] ‘uaais uoibue ‘peoy ucibue ‘asnoy (eyisny AVMIVIA SPURII NS 1OWH
1BZ'6¢ 9d6 g ‘uopuo 'adeld 36pLques 6 NVOWYIN N 36103 DOWH
o1e'L SHL SLAA 'Uopuod ‘asenbg JaacueH 51 SINVQ a2uaIme’] 007H
099'se PN ‘1 LINH VOILUBH V13315 UDINYD 2 ON 'FSNOH UOpUaIE(D PIWWId 00dH
eee'l 3YS MLAUopUGT ‘aienbg Azj@eg gt 10014 YIS PRI Siouled [eueuld vOlRY  00DH
65012 SdS ¥Ir A3Sar “IALEBH 1S 1S PEOIY L-6E ‘85T X0F Od 'SUDSIESRUBISS SNUDTEE 3U] JO 815N SB YEIpA sAeieg 1 08H
0222 46 SMS 'uopuo] ‘peoy abpubuo ¢ INIQHO8 200y 008H

' slapioyaJeys - 0
A_ pajiuin dnolo) [eroueul 4 uojled
| obey ‘00 3 Aneg Auojuy 6002/20/0€




